Velichovska sedmicka
2024-06-23 Velichovky
500m - Pfripravka holky

start ~10:16:54 | 2017 - 2018 | registered: 9

rank rank/cat.
1 1/Zeny
2/Zeny
3/Zeny
4/Zeny
5/Zeny
6/Zeny
7/Zeny
8/Zeny
9/Zeny

O 00 NN O Ul A W N

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
214
216
257
256
212
233
240
215
263

name
KAROLINA KUDLACKOVA

ELENA MiCOVA

STEPANKA KNOURKOVA
DOROTKA KNOURKOVA

DITA BORUVKOVA
ELISE FORREROVA
ANEZKA ZAJACIKOVA
ANEZKA LAMICHOVA
NATALIE ZAVESKA

year

2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017

team

T) SOKOL JAROMER
HOLOHLAVY

GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
VELICHOVKY

VELKA JESENICE

BIKE FREAKS HOLICE
LUZANY NA KOPCI
DZS JAROMER

finish

02:07
02:10
02:10
02:10
02:21
02:24
02:33
02:38
02:44

2026-01-12 19:07:07 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

alte
AN

(3

results

Yaas

delay
00:00
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:14
00:17
00:26
00:31

00:37

Page 1/1



