

Velichovská sedmička

2024-06-23 Velichovky

500m - Přípravka holky

start ~ 10:16:54 | 2017 - 2018 | registered: 9



results

rank	rank/cat.	#	name	year	team	finish	delay
1	1/Ženy	214	KAROLÍNA KUDLÁČKOVÁ	2017	TJ SOKOL JAROMĚŘ	02:07	00:00
2	2/Ženy	216	ELENA MÍČOVÁ	2017	HOLOHLAVY	02:10	00:03
3	3/Ženy	257	ŠTĚPÁNKA KŇOURKOVÁ	2018	GHOST JUNIOR TEAM	02:10	00:03
4	4/Ženy	256	DOROTKA KŇOURKOVÁ	2018	GHOST JUNIOR TEAM	02:10	00:03
5	5/Ženy	212	DITA BORŮVKOVÁ	2018	VELICHOVKY	02:21	00:14
6	6/Ženy	233	ELISE FORREROVÁ	2017	VELKA JESENICE	02:24	00:17
7	7/Ženy	240	ANEŽKA ZAJAČIKOVÁ	2017	BIKE FREAKS HOLICE	02:33	00:26
8	8/Ženy	215	ANEŽKA LAMICHOVÁ	2017	LUŽANY NA KOPCI	02:38	00:31
9	9/Ženy	263	NATALIE ZÁVESKÁ	2017	DZS JAROMĚŘ	02:44	00:37